Tax In	voice						
VASTUKALA CONSULTANTS (I) PVT LTD	Invoice N	0.	D	ated			
B1-001,U/B FLOOR,BOOMERANG.	MUM/2425/OCT/0			-Oct-24			
CHANDIVALI FARM ROAD, ANDHERI-EAST MUMBAI-400072				ode/Terms of Payment			
VASTUKALA GSTIN/UIN: 27AADCV4303R1ZX	1		i i	GAINST REPORT			
State Name: Maharashtra, Code: 27 CIN: U74120MH2010PTC207869 E-Mail: accounts@vastukala.co.in	Reference		Other References				
Buyer (Bill to)	Buyer's O	uyer's Order No.		Dated			
STATE BANK OF INDIA-RBO KATNI							
Pb N0. 138, Katni,	Dispatch Doc No.			Delivery Note Date			
Madhya Pradesh	008165/2		Benvery Note Bate				
GSTIN/UIN : 23AAACS8577K1ZX	The second second		Destination				
State Name : Madhya Pradesh, Code : 23	Dispatched through		Destination				
	Terms of I	Dolivor					
SI Particulars			HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Amount		
1 VALUATION FEE COURIER & POST CHARGES		IGST	HSN/SAC 997224		3,500.00 630.00		
1 VALUATION FEE	ζ.	IGST		Rate	3,500.00 630.00		
VALUATION FEE COURIER & POST CHARGES TO C (\$110124) Vataria Vataria	۲.	IGST	997224	Rate	Amount 3,500.00 630.00 200.00		
No. 1 VALUATION FEE COURIER & POST CHARGES Yatana Control of 1101211 Yatana Amount Chargeable (in words)			997224	Rate	3,500.00 630.00 200.00		
No. 1 VALUATION FEE COURIER & POST CHARGES COURIER & POST CHARGES COURIER & POST CHARGES COURIER & POST CHARGES Amount Chargeable (in words) Indian Rupee Four Thousand Three Hundred Thir		Total	997224	Rate 18 %	3,500.00 630.00 200.00 ₹ 4,330.00 E. & O.E		
No. 1 VALUATION FEE COURIER & POST CHARGES COURIER & POST CHARGES COURIER & POST CHARGES COURIER & POST CHARGES Amount Chargeable (in words)		Total	997224	Rate 18 %	3,500.00 630.00 200.00 ₹ 4,330.00 E. & O.E		
No. 1 VALUATION FEE COURIER & POST CHARGES COURIER & POST CHARGES COURIER & POST CHARGES COURIER & POST CHARGES Amount Chargeable (in words) Indian Rupee Four Thousand Three Hundred Thir		Total	997224	Rate 18 %	3,500.00 630.00 200.00 €. & O.E		

Tax Amount (in words): Indian Rupee Six Hundred Thirty Only

Remarks:

008165/2305946 Name of Owner: Mr. Hemant Shah &

Mrs. Krina Shah

Name of Proposed Purchaser: Mr. Harish Kumar Bajaj & Branch & IFS Code: CHANDIVALI Andheri (East) & SBIN0011752

Mrs. Poonam Bajaj - Residential Flat No. 1703, 17th

Floor: Wing - A "Plating A B Viscot G Coop Has See Floor, Wing - A, "Platino A B, Vivant G Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd.", Lodha Splendora, Ghodbunder Road, Next to Bafna Motor Workshop, Village - Bhayanderpada, Thane (West), Taluka - Thane, District - Thane, PIN - 400 615,

State - Maharashtra, India

Company's PAN : AADCV4303R

Declaration

NOTE - AS PER MSME RULES INVOICE NEED TO BE CLEARED WITHIN 45 DAYS OR INTEREST CHARGES APPLICABLE AS PER THE RULE. MSME Registration No. - 27222201137

Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : STATE BANK OF INDIA

A/c No. 32632562114



UPI Virtual ID: Vastukala Consultants (I) Pvt.Ltd

for VASTUKALA CONSULTANTS (I) PVT LTD

Pooja Dagare Industrial Action Construct I M Int.

Authorised Signatory

SUBJECT TO MUMBAI JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated Invoice



VASTUKALA Unlocking Excellence

Vastukala Consultants (I) Pvt. Ltd.

Page 2 of 30

Vastu/Mumbai/04/2024/008165/2305946 12/4-85-JAVS

Date: 12.04.2024

VALUATION OPINION REPORT

This is to certify that the property bearing Residential Flat No. 1703, 17th Floor, Wing - A, "Platino A B, Vivant G Co-op. Hsq. Soc. Ltd.". Lodha Splendora, Ghodbunder Road, Next to Bafna Motor Workshop, Village -Bhayanderpada, Thane (West), Taluka - Thane, District - Thane, PIN - 400 615, State - Maharashtra, India belongs to Mr. Hemant Shah & Mrs. Krina Shah. Name of Proposed Purchaser is Mr. Harish Kumar Bajaj & Mrs. Poonam Bajaj.

Boundaries of the property

Garden Area North

South Internal Road

Fast 'B' Wing of Platino

West Vivant B Tower

Considering various parameters recorded, existing economic scenario, and the information that is available with reference to the development of neighbourhood and method selected for valuation, we are of the opinion that, the property premises can be assessed for this particular purpose at ₹ 1,19,90,720.00 (Rupees One Crore Nineteen Lakh Ninety Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Only).

The valuation of the property is based on the documents produced by the concern. Legal aspects have not been taken into considerations while preparing this report.

Auth. Sign.

Hence certified

For VASTUKALA CONSULTANTS (I) P

Digitally signed by Manoj Chalikwar Manoj Chalikwar DN: cn=Manoj Chalikwar, o=Vastukala Consultants (I) Pvt. Ltd., ou=Mumbai, email=manoj@vastukala.org, c=IN Date: 2024.04.12.12:24:01.+05'30'

Director

Manoj Chalikwar

Govt. Reg. Valuer Chartered Engineer (India)

Reg. No. IBBI/RV/07/2018/10366

State Bank of India Empanelment No.: TCC/2022-23/1121/NSV/11

TCC/2022-23/1120/E2

Encl.: Valuation report

Our Pan India Presence at:

💡 Aurangabad 💚 Pune

Nanded Mumbai

 ∇hane Nashik Ahmedabad Opelhi NCR

Rajkot

Indore

Raipur Jaipur

491 2247495919

Regd. Office

mumbai@vastukala.co.ln www.vastukala.co.in

B1-001, U/B Floor, BOOMERANG, Chandivall Farm Road,

Powai, Andheri East, Mumbai: 400072, (M.S.), India



MANAGERICA COM THE ST-9406 9% 811

Principal of a second hardware ground to extend the extended by the principal of a second to the princi

Highermanners are straining out of histoficiency of documentate or amendment to a mention of the object of the obj

C 1027
 C 1037
 C 1037

The state of the s

the control of the control of the proposable of the control of the proposable of the control of

2.0

Terms & Conditions.

Available at select cities & pm codes	Jan. 2024	гемрев собл	118 116 90			ustomersuppo		otb.www\\	
		Risk Surcharge Carrier		Sourier Signature		Time: AM/PM flags: AM/PM Time: AM/PM flags: AM/PM flags: AM/PM lagse read and underatood terms & conditions prinied overlest of the same.			
Who store		Owner		epog eesidans	11 Booking Branch / Fra				
Download MyDTDC app	·	- 1 141	1		tode of Payment: Cash [] Card	•		lead & arute	ngië e'rebneë
1	CASTASEAM Street:		(3) Total amount (4+4) for the fact is applicable for the fact is applicable for the fact is a fact in the fact in the fact is a fact in the fact		səfety hazards while transporting				
			Consignment Number:	05	Marie Company of the	eand commodifies which can cause by the series of the cause of the cau			
					Sariff (incl. Of FSC + Taxes)	not contain personal mail, cash, jewellery, contraband, illegal drugs, any prohibited			
	o Express O	urface Air Carg	2 {\\JaboM 8	(₹)	6 Срагдея	səop tuəmng			
	1 '		Commercial Man Con				res	Work Enclosu	2 Paper
ı			2-300-	бҗ	Chargeable Wt.	eag X ma	сш Х Н	g X mɔ	DIM 3: L
	}			Бү	Actual Wt.: Volumetric Wt.:	cm X Pcs	Н Х шэ	em X B	DIM 7: L
	Total Value of consignment for carriage / E-Way bill	of Content	d Description	24	Total Num Pcs:	Xod-noN [- 73-14-15-15-16-1	f consignment	-
	Gabe Mare Republicable	h — :ate15	City:	ere Applicable	PIN Code:	Agriculture data	State:	TIN*:	City:
Available at select cities & pin coles	mit yeu		Cedipient's (Consignee) Na Gempany Name & Address:	Mani	200 Jan	Loy of	ONI	nsignor) Nam ers:	
qqe 3010yd bsolnwod	schannel partner as the case may br., upon request	ax involce will be made available by DTDC or it	The consignment note is not a tax invoice. At	.noitoibei	o Bengaluru Jur	ote / Subject	A tnəmngizi	otiable Cor	Non Neg
	46 013	3TAG	роисн ио.	Office: No-3,Victoria Road aluru - 560047					
		DEST.	овіеіи		Express Limite				